Инжењерство заштите животне средине
	Редни број
	Број индекса
	Име
	Име оца
	Презиме

	1
	801/2023
	Сретен
	Милета
	Лукић

	2
	802/2023
	Марија
	Ивица
	Николић

	3
	803/2023
	Нина
	Звонко
	Јанковски

	4
	804/2023
	Војислав
	Саша
	Живковић

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	


